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Reference Type LS Circle

Filter Type Gaussian = =
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Runout 9.83 pm

DFTC 4.00 pm = =

DFTC Window 7 © ° -ERj(V‘]_[:)J

DFTC Pos 160. 7 °

Slope Max 403 urmideg

Slope Window 1 °

Slope Pos 160.8 °

Slope Average 034 pm/deg |

Profile Tncl 100.0 %
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Ecc Pos 108 1 i

Conc 5.43 pm

Reference Point

Radius _ 54 525 mm
R 0.00pm < > : (

: Conditions
Theta 0.0° Py b Z Position 59.075 mm
Current Point A Difference R Position 54.573 mm
R 1.79um 207 delta B 1.79um Atfitude Harizontal
Theta 45.0° delta Theta 45.0° Contact Direction Extend
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(AEREE)

PO Box 36,2 New Star Road
Leicester, LE4 9)D, England

S +44 (0)116 276 3771
fEEL +44 (0)116 246 0579
taylor-hobson.sales@ametek.com

Taylor Hobson

taylor-hobson-china.sales@ametek.com
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B35 +86 10 8526 2111
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11 +86 28 8675 8111
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I

I TS X R KR 467675 43 5K 8108476
HEgw: 510600

H11%: +86 20 8363 4768

fE3: +86 20 8363 3701

Rond Point de I'Epine Champs
Batiment D, 78990 Elancourt, France
IS +33 130 68 89 30

fLEH: +33130 68 89 39

taylor-hobson.france@ametek.com

Taylor Hobson/i [
Rudolf-Diesel-StraBe 16

D-64331 Weiterstadt, Germany
g +49 6150 543 0

FEEL: +49 6150 543 1502
taylor-hobson.germany@ametek.com

Taylor HobsonE[1 &

Divyasree NR Enclave, 4th Floor; Block A,
Plot No. 1, EPIP Industrial Area,
Whitefield, Bengaluru - 560066, India
i +91 80 6782 3346

fEE: +91 80 6782 3232
taylor-hobson.india@ametek.com

Taylor Hobson & K #)

Via De Barzi, 20087 Robecco sul Naviglio,
Milan, Italy

L +39 02 946 93401

FEEL +39 02 946 93450
taylor-hobson.italy@ametek.com

Taylor Hobson H A&

3F Shiba NBF Tower; 1-1-30, Shiba Daimon
Minato-ku, Tokyo 105-0012, Japan

4 +81 36809 2406

fEE: +81 36809 2410
taylor-hobson.japan@ametek.com

#309, 3rd FL, Gyeonggi R&DB Center, 105,
Gwanggyo-ro,Yeongtong-gu, Suwon-si,
Gyeonggi-do, Korea, 16229

FLif: +82 31 888 5255

fEH: +82 31888 5228
taylor-hobson.korea@ametek.com

Taylor Hobson 5 /i £f

Acceso lll No. 16 Nave 3 Parque Ind. Benito
Juarez Queretaro, Qro. Mexico C.P. 76120, Mexico
FLE: +52 442 426 4480

k3 +52 442 295 1987
taylor-hobson.mexico@ametek.com

Taylor Hobson B i

AMETEK singapore, 10 Ang Mo Kio Street 65, No.
05-12 Techpoint, Singapore 569059

Fif: +65 6484 2388 Ext 120

fEFL +65 6484 2388 Ext 120
taylor-hobson.singapore@ametek.com

Taylor Hobson =k [%
1725 Western Drive

West Chicago, lllinois 60185, USA
g +1 630 621 3099

fEH: +1 630231 1739
taylor-hobson.usa@ametek.com



